

February 22, 2007

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4022

Page 1, line 1, after "to" insert "continue to"

Page 1, line 2, replace "disengage American combat forces from Iraq duty" with "Afghanistan"

Page 1, line 3, after the first "Iraq" insert "and Afghanistan" and remove "in the midst of an Iraq civil"

Page 1, line 4, remove "and sectarian war"

Page 1, replace lines 5 and 6 with:

"WHEREAS, a successful conclusion of their efforts is desired to bring our troops back with honor and the appreciation of our citizens;"

Page 1, after line 8, insert:

"That the Sixtieth Legislative Assembly supports our brave men and women of the armed forces and their sacrifice and commitment to duty; and"

Page 1, line 9, replace "That" with "**BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED**, that" and after "to" insert "continue to"

Page 1, line 10, replace "disengage American combat forces from Iraq duty" with "Afghanistan"

Page 1, line 12, remove "the President of the United States and to"

Renumber accordingly